FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

(mH)
Torque
Constant
(oz-in/A)
Back EMF
Voltage
(V/kRPM)
Rotor
Inertia
(oz-in-sec2)
Weight
(lb)
“L”
Length
(mm)
BLF60S-020-24V-3000 60 24 3000 200 90.6 0.25 0.4 7.6 4.0 0.00297 2.64 90
BLF60D-020-24V-3000 60 24 3000 200 90.6 0.25 0.4 7.6 4.0 0.00297 2.64 90
BLF60S-020-48V-3000 60 48 3000 200 90.6 0.90 1.8 15.3 8.1 0.00297 2.64 90
BLF60D-020-48V-3000 60 48 3000 200 90.6 0.90 1.8 15.3 8.1 0.00297 2.64 90
BLF60S-020-170V-3000 60 170 3000 200 90.6 10.5 22.5 53.5 28.6 0.00297 2.64 90
BLF60D-020-170V-3000 60 170 3000 200 90.6 10.5 22.5 53.5 28.6 0.00297 2.64 90
BLF60S-040-24V-3000 60 24 3000 400 180 0.10 0.2 7.6 4.0 0.00609 3.08 115
BLF60D-040-24V-3000 60 24 3000 400 180 0.10 0.2 7.6 4.0 0.00609 3.08 115
BLF60S-040-48V-3000 60 48 3000 400 180 0.37 0.9 15.6 8.1 0.00609 3.08 115
BLF60D-040-48V-3000 60 48 3000 400 180 0.37 0.9 15.6 8.1 0.00609 3.08 115
BLF60S-040-170V-3000 60 170 3000 400 180 4.90 9.7 52.4 28.6 0.00609 3.08 115
BLF60D-040-170V-3000 60 170 3000 400 180 4.90 9.7 52.4 28.6 0.00609 3.08 115
 Shaft Axial Force: 22 lbs
Shaft Radial Force: 55 lbs, 17mm from end of shaft
Shaft Axial Play: 0.08mm with 1 lb
Shaft Radial Play: 0.02mm with 1 lb